
  1.00 m CP=

PROG. 20047.60

 90º0'0'

12.39 m

13.61 m

  26.00 m

2.92 %

D=

Jt=

Esv=

Jd=

Ji=

if=

TEje=

CD=

CT=

91.49 m

5.97 m

84.79 m

85.77 m

1n=

CAB.TIPO H-2993

ALC.TIPO A-82

  1.00 m CP=

PROG. 20409.40

 90º0'0'

5.20 m

5.80 m

11.00 m

2.45%

D=

Jt=

Esv=

Jd=

Ji=

if=

TEje=

CD=

CT=

86.85 m

0.94 m

85.18 m

85.27 m

1n=

CAB.TIPO H-2993

ALC.TIPO A-82

  1.00 m CP=

PROG. 20750.00

 90º0'0'

5.50 m

5.50 m

11.00 m

0.50%

D=

Jt=

Esv=

Jd=

Ji=

if=

TEje=

CD=

CT=

87.74 m

0.80 m

86.21 m

86.65 m

2n=

CAB.TIPO H-2993

ALC.TIPO A-82

  1.00 m CP=

PROG. 20894.50

 90º0'0'

5.50 m

5.50 m

11.00 m

0.50%

D=

Jt=

Esv=

Jd=

Ji=

if=

TEje=

CD=

CT=

87.42 m

0.85

85.84 m

85.85 m

2n=

CAB.TIPO H-2993

ALC.TIPO A-82

  1.00 m CP=

PROG. 21012.80

 90º0'0'

5.60 m

5.40 m

11.00 m

0.50%

D=

Jt=

Esv=

Jd=

Ji=

if=

TEje=

CD=

CT=

89.81 m

0.80 m

88.23 m

88.46 m

1n=

CAB.TIPO H-2993

ALC.TIPO A-82

  1.00 m CP=

PROG. 23225.00

 90º0'0'

5.20 m

5.80 m

11.00 m

0.50%

D=

Jt=

Esv=

Jd=

Ji=

if=

TEje=

CD=

CT=

100.33 m

0.77 m

98.83 m

99.10 m

1n=

CAB.TIPO H-2993

ALC.TIPO A-82

  1.00 m CP=

PROG.23675.00

 90º0'0'

5.50 m

5.50 m

11.00 m

1.80%

D=

Jt=

Esv=

Jd=

Ji=

if=

TEje=

CD=

CT=

102.92 m

0.66 m

101.53 m

101.67 m

1n=

CAB.TIPO H-2993

ALC.TIPO A-82

  1.00 m CP=

PROG.24108.70

 90º0'0'

  7.75 m

  8.25 m

16.00 m

2.15%

D=

Jt=

Esv=

Jd=

Ji=

if=

TEje=

CD=

CT=

107.95 m

2.68 m

104.54 m

104.48 m

1n=

CAB.TIPO H-2993

ALC.TIPO A-82

PROG. 21706.60

CD=

CP=

  83.34 m

  86.95 m

  8.30 m

  8.30 m

 2.00 m

ALC.TIPO O-41211

if=

H=

Ji=

Jd=

L=

Esv=

2.21 m

0.85%

1.00 m

90º0'0'

Tizq=

Tder= 2.16 m

n=
3

Jt= 16.60 m

PROG. 22898.60

CD=

CP=

  83.03 m

  87.01 m

  9.25 m

  9.05 m

 2.00 m

ALC.TIPO O-41211

if=

H=

Ji=

Jd=

L=

Esv=

2.71 m

0.82%

1.00 m

90º0'0'

Tizq=

Tder= 2.79 m

n= 3
Jt= 18.30 m

  1.00 m CP=

PROG. 24317.40

 90º0'0'

6.74 m

7.26 m

14.00m

2.50%

D=

Jt=

Esv=

Jd=

Ji=

if=

TEje=

CD=

CT=

111.92 m

2.06 m

109.13 m

109.20 m

1n=

CAB.TIPO H-2993

ALC.TIPO A-82


